Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/29/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL to PO:
CLIENT Shipping Address:
09/30/2023 09:00 AM | Event Date WILL CALL
10/02/2023 09:00 AM | CLIENT to WILL Point of Contact : Natalie Falcon
CALL (562)335-9564
Description
General

Ottomans - Bean Bag Chair
(%(r{’ 27"W x 37'D X 24'H

Benches - Kids - Light Up Plexi
) =1 5all [ W32a0 03541 0 H

Ottomans - Beirut - Black Boucle
. 20"'D x 16"H

Area Rugs - Geometrical Black & White
9'2"W x 10'3"H

Services

Will-Call : Pulling Items & Preparation

Load & Off Load -

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 09/25/2023 @ 10:32 AM PST

IN-0006636

Wild Child Party + Supply

327 Redondo Avenue
Long Beach, CA 90814

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Qtty Price

10 $45.00 T
1 $200.00 T
2 $90.00 T
1 $200.00 T
1 $35.00

1 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$450.00

$200.00

$180.00

$200.00

$35.00

$100.00

$1,030.00
$135.00
$61.80
$30.90
$97.85
($0.00)
$1,262.85
($1,355.55)
$-92.70
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