



09/29/2023 09:00 AM | WILL CALL to CLIENT 09/30/2023 09:00 AM | Event Date 10/02/2023 09:00 AM | CLIENT to WILL CALL P0:

Shipping Address:

WILL CALL

Point of Contact : Natalie Falcon

(562)335-9564

Wild Child Party + Supply 327 Redondo Avenue Long Beach, CA 90814

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
	Qtty	Price		Total
General				
Ottomans - Bean Bag Chair 27"W x 37"D X 24"H	10	\$45.00	Т	\$450.00
Benches - Kids - Light Up Plexi 5âN N W32âN N 1235âN N H	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
Ottomans - Beirut - Black Boucle 20"D x 16"H	2	\$90.00	Т	\$180.00
Area Rugs - Geometrical Black & White 9'2"W x 10'3"H	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
Services				
Will-Call : Pulling Items & Preparation	1 \$35.00		\$35.00	
Load & Off Load -	1 \$100.00		\$100.00	
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	ıcts:	\$1,030.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$135.00
	Wear & Tear (6.00%): Packing (3.00%):			\$61.80 \$30.90
Notes	Taxes:			\$97.85
		Discou		(\$0.00)
			otal:	\$1,262.85
		Payme	ents:	(\$1,355.55)
		Bala	nce:	\$-92.70